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CR FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA (0502011A)
CORDENONS - 07-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Torneo CR FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 0502011A

Luogo CORDENONS  [Pordenone - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 07-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri BOSCHI LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 NC Battiston Edoardo        ITA FRI PN 1440 0 0 1989 M 114870

4 1N Biason Adriano           ITA FRI UD 1796 0 0 1974 M 103742

22 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA FRI PN 1467 0 0 1971 M 120456

27 3N Breda Giancarlo          ITA FRI PN 1545 0 0 1962 M 124959

8 CM Capaliku Aleks           ITA FRI UD 2030 0 0 1961 M 103921

23 NC Casonato Stefano         ITA FRI PN 1458 0 0 1990 M 120808

25 NC Cerretelli Roberto       ITA FRI UD 1485 0 0 1953 M 124149

9 3N Cervesato Eugenio        ITA FRI PN 1506 0 0 1956 M 105877

13 NC Cervesato Fabio          ITA FRI PN 1494 0 0 1987 M 110340

16 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA FRI PN 1625 0 0 1988 M 115586

17 2N Del Forno Sinicco MicheleITA FRI UD 1700 0 0 1970 M 117185

1 1N Fiorido Giuseppe         ITA FRI PN 1811 0 0 1966 M 102015

26 1N Gaspardo Francesco       ITA FRI PN 0 0 1992 M 124318

28 CM Guidi Giacomo ITA FRI PN 0 0 1991 M 127203

11 2N La Malfa Stelio          ITA FRI PN 1626 0 0 1961 M 106533

20 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1608 0 0 1978 M 118363

10 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1717 0 0 1952 M 105911

21 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1836 0 0 1968 M 118789

18 NC Piasentin Oscar          ITA FRI PN 1383 0 0 1972 M 117644

3 2N Pitis Raul               ITA FRI UD 1658 0 0 1966 M 103706

19 NC Pittau Damiano           ITA FRI PN 1410 0 0 1992 M 118049

6 1N Pugnetti Sergio          ITA FRI PN 1831 0 0 1958 M 103801

12 2N Sialino Roberto          ITA FRI UD 1659 0 0 1980 M 110310

24 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA FRI PN 1431 0 0 1967 M 123791

7 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1849 0 0 1961 M 103840

5 1N Tonel Giulia             ITA FRI TS 1792 0 0 1990 F 821268 103782

2 CM Trevisan Luigi           ITA FRI PN 2156 0 0 1972 M 814083 102032

14 1N Zucchetto Pierpaolo      ITA FRI PN 1757 0 0 1959 M 112332
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 NC Battiston Edoardo        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1989 M 114870

4 1N Biason Adriano           ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 103742

22 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1971 M 120456

27 3N Breda Giancarlo          ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1962 M 124959

8 CM Capaliku Aleks           ITA 2030 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1961 M 103921

23 NC Casonato Stefano         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 120808

25 NC Cerretelli Roberto       ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 124149

9 3N Cervesato Eugenio        ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1956 M 105877

13 NC Cervesato Fabio          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1987 M 110340

16 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1988 M 115586

17 2N Del Forno Sinicco MicheleITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 117185

1 1N Fiorido Giuseppe         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 102015

11 2N La Malfa Stelio          ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 106533

20 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1978 M 118363

10 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1952 M 105911

21 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1836 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 118789

18 NC Piasentin Oscar          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 117644

3 2N Pitis Raul               ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 103706

19 NC Pittau Damiano           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 118049

6 1N Pugnetti Sergio          ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 103801

12 2N Sialino Roberto          ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1980 M 110310

24 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 123791

7 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1961 M 103840

14 1N Zucchetto Pierpaolo      ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1959 M 112332
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